



1 of 6

M 003175 SEV1141A SE01BILLCFBB133 37600 9710559874

Mr Americanos 80A Marlow Bottom Marlow Buckinghamshire SL73NB





0345 704 5038

Pay by debit or credit card using Cardline, our automated payment service.

Manage your account online

You can change tariff, see previous bills, make payments and more at sse co.uk/my-account

Your gas account number:

09599 29416

Your amended final gas bill

For the period: 06 March 2019 to 12 April 2019

Dated:

6 March 2020

For-

17 Bevan Gate, Bracknell Berkshire, RG42 286

Your previous bill

You owed us Your payments Your adjustments

£0.00 £0.00

£6.47 credit

Balance

£6.47 credit

This bill - estimated

Gas charges

£81.64

Total charges this bill

£81.64

We've explained your bill in detail over the page...

If you'd like to discuss your payment options, please give us a call.

Your estimated reading

You can give us a reading any time at sse.co.uk or by calling our Meterline on 0345 071 9594.

Why not upgrade to a smart meter? You can see how much energy you're using and what it's costing. Plus, they send your meter readings to us automatically. Find out more at sse.co.uk/smart,

Thank you

Thank you for being with us. If you change your mind, we'd love to have you back.

CELTIFIED AS A TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL

Shum STACY LUNNON

OFA, LIA MEMBERSHIP MIO320E 14/4/2020

Our cheapest overall tariff By switching to SSE 1 Year Fix (subject to limited availability) and paying by Direct Debit. you could save £49.33 a year.

Could you pay less?

Your Personal Projection We estimate your Personal Projection of costs for the next 12 months will be £575.40. including VAT and any discounts. For more information see overleaf.

Our cheapest similar tariff Good news - you're already on our cheapest Evergreen tariff. We'll let you know at least once a year if this changes. However, paying by Direct Debit, you could save £40.93 a year.

As we're now part of the OVO family, we may have cheaper tariff options for you, although some may have eligibility criteria. To find out more, visit ovoenergy.com or call 0330 303 5063, boostpower.co.uk or call 0330 102 7517, or sparkenergy.co.uk or call 0345 034 7474.

Please note that switching tariffs may involve changing to different terms and conditions, so always check first. Prices may increase in future. Remember - it might be worth thinking about switching your tariff or supplier.

003175 008523 SEVITATA 9710559874 H6